341 Docket

Judge Debtor

Case Code Name Attorney Attorney Time Description

Debtor Opposing Matter Matter

Calendar Date: Monday, April 14, 2025

Disposition  Trustee/Atty Notes Comments

Zoom video meeting. Go to Zoom.us/join,
Enter Meeting ID 623 724 2673, and
Passcode 4386112017, OR call
1-469-218-9251

0453 MVL

0478 SWE

0549 SWE

0341 SWE

0396 MVL

0467 MVL

0488 SWE

0509 MVL

0516 SGJ

0592 SWE

3849 SWE

GHOLSTON, W

PINKNEY, K

Closed: 4/3/2025 DISMISSED PRIOR TO

CONFIRMATION

SULLIVAN, X

THORNTON, D

CARTWRIGHT, L

JOHNSON, A

WALZER, T

WALKER SR, J

ABREU, J

KABBA, M

LEE, E

ALLMAND LAW
FIRM PLLC

ALLMAND LAW
FIRM PLLC

ALLMAND LAW
FIRM PLLC

LEE LAW FIRM
PLLC

LEINART LAW
FIRM

LEINART LAW
FIRM

LEINART LAW
FIRM

LEINART LAW
FIRM

LEINART LAW
FIRM

LEINART LAW
FIRM

PRO SE

TARA
9:00

TARA
9:30

TOM
9:00

RANDY
9:00

TARA
10:00

TARA
10:30

RANDY
9:30

RANDY
10:00

RANDY
10:30

9:00

9:30

9:00

9:00

10:00

10:30

9:30

10:00

10:30

Adj 341

Adj 341

Adj 341

Adj 341

Adj 341

Adj 341

Adj 341

Adj 341

Adj 341

Adj 341

Adj 341

Previously
Closed/Dismissed/Convert
ed

(AmeeJennings)

***David***

could not connect zoom

death in the family

***DAVID***
need tax returns and P&Ls

Previously Tom (pro se)

Closed/Dismissed/Convert *Debtor showed up late; gave him a

ed rundown of docs needed and

(AmeeJennings) schedules/plan fixes to hopefully
have a concluded 341 meeting on
2/10/25. LN



341 Docket Zoom video meeting. Go to Zoom.us/join,

Calendar Date: Monday, April 14, 2025 Enter Meeting ID 623 724 2673, and
Passcode 4386112017, OR call

1-469-218-9251

Judge Debtor Debtor Opposing Matter Matter
Case Code Name Attorney Attorney Time Description Disposition Trustee/Atty Notes Comments

0437 SGJ AZZARELLO, R PRO SE TOM 10:00 Adj 341 TOM
10:00 REMIND DEBTOR HEARING IS AT
2:00 P.M. TODAY BEFORE JUDGE
JERNIGNAN- | EMAILED WEBEX
INFO ON 4/7/2025 SPL;

0444 SGJ KIMBALL, C PRO SE TOM 10:15 Adj 341 Tom
10:15 REMIND DEBTOR HEARING ON
MTD W/ PREJ IS SET TODAY AT
2:00 P.M. BEFORE JUDGE
JERNIGAN - | EMAILED WEBEX
INFO ON 4/7/2025 SPL SPL;

0517 SGJ PERRY, T PRO SE TOM 10:30 Adj 341 i (11 i
10:30
0413 SGJ RELISH, L RICHARD D TOM 9:30 Adj 341 3/27 - unable to connect to
KINKADE PC 9:30 zoom/Previously no show due to

funeral - Amee;
Total # Case on Docket:15
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