Calendar Date: Monday, April 14, 2025

Judge Debtor Debtor Opposing Matter Matter

Case Code Name Attorney Attorney Time Description Disposition Trustee/Atty Notes Comments

0453	MVL	GHOLSTON, W	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	TARA 9:00	9:00	Adj 341		
0478	SWE	PINKNEY, K Closed: 4/3/2025 DISMISSED PRIOR TO CONFIRMATION	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC		Ac	dj 341	Previously Closed/Dismissed/Convert ed (AmeeJennings)	
0549	SWE	SULLIVAN, X	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	TARA 9:30	9:30	Adj 341		
0341	SWE	THORNTON, D	LEE LAW FIRM PLLC	TOM 9:00	9:00	Adj 341		
0396	MVL	CARTWRIGHT, L	LEINART LAW FIRM	RANDY 9:00	9:00	Adj 341		***David***
0467	MVL	JOHNSON, A	LEINART LAW FIRM	TARA 10:00	10:00	Adj 341		could not connect zoom
0488	SWE	WALZER, T	LEINART LAW FIRM	TARA 10:30	10:30	Adj 341		
0509	MVL	WALKER SR, J	LEINART LAW FIRM	RANDY 9:30	9:30	Adj 341		death in the family
0516	SGJ	ABREU, J	LEINART LAW FIRM	RANDY 10:00	10:00	Adj 341		***DAVID*** need tax returns and P&Ls
0592	SWE	KABBA, M	LEINART LAW FIRM	RANDY 10:30	10:30	Adj 341		
3849	SWE	LEE, E	PRO SE		Ac	dj 341	Previously Closed/Dismissed/Convert ed (AmeeJennings)	Tom (pro se) *Debtor showed up late; gave him a rundown of docs needed and schedules/plan fixes to hopefully have a concluded 341 meeting on 2/10/25. LN

Calendar Date: Monday, April 14, 2025

Judge De Case Cod	btor Debtor Opposing M e Name Attorney Attorn		otion Disposition	Trustee/Atty Notes	Comments	
0437 SGJ	AZZARELLO, R	PRO SE	TOM 10:00	10:00	Adj 341	TOM REMIND DEBTOR HEARING IS AT 2:00 P.M. TODAY BEFORE JUDGE JERNIGNAN- I EMAILED WEBEX INFO ON 4/7/2025 SPL;
0444 SGJ	KIMBALL, C	PRO SE	TOM 10:15	10:15	Adj 341	Tom REMIND DEBTOR HEARING ON MTD W/ PREJ IS SET TODAY AT 2:00 P.M. BEFORE JUDGE JERNIGAN - I EMAILED WEBEX INFO ON 4/7/2025 SPL SPL;
0517 SGJ	PERRY, T	PRO SE	TOM 10:30	10:30	Adj 341	***tom***
0413 SGJ	RELISH, L	RICHARD D KINKADE PC	TOM 9:30	9:30	Adj 341	3/27 - unable to connect to zoom/Previously no show due to funeral - Amee;
						Total # Case on Docket:15
age 1 of 1						Printed: Tuesday, April 8, 2025 at 7:57 am

ay, April 8, 2